Butler County 4-H Event Scholarship Form

Scholarship Requirements:

- > Any current 4-H member (includes Cloverbuds) is eligible to apply for a scholarship.
- ➤ 4-H'ers are limited to 2 event scholarships per 4-H year.
- Completed forms are to be submitted to the Butler County Extension Office with event payment.
- ➤ **All** applications/form must be signed on the 2nd page by the 4-H'er.

<u>Scho</u>	<u>larsł</u>	<u> qir</u>	De	tai	ls:

,	~ ! !				
1	nack	that	which	ann	liac I
١.	CIICCK	uiac	****	app	1100/

(Check that which applies)						
Did not submit a KAP and pin application or of scholarship (must complete page 2)	did not receive a pin within the past year for a \$100					
Submitted a KAP and received a pin with have already received their 10-year pin a	nin the past year for a \$200 scholarship. Those that are exempt from pin requirement.					
KAP Submitted	Pin Received					
All information will be verified upon receipt. If information cannot be verified, the full amount of the event will be due at time of registration.						
-Please note, scholarship a	mount will not exceed the event cost-					
Name:	Date:					
Club:	Phone:					
Email:	4-H Age:					
School Grade:						
Please check the event for which this app	olication is being used:					
☐ Discovery Days						
☐ Citizenship in Action (CIA)						
☐ Kansas Youth Leadership Forum (KYLF))					
Other (such as SELF, 4-H Camp, Horse	Extravaganza, a geology field trip, Etc.)					
Please list if "Other":						

Event Location:

Event Date: _____

Please use this full page to handwrite why you want to attend this event, what you look forward to learning, and what you are looking forward to the most (required for \$100 scholarship):
This application must accompany the registration form and payment for the 4-H event when submitted to the Extension Office. 4-H'ers must sign the application before it will be accepted for consideration of a scholarship. By signing below, I (the 4-H'er), know this information to be correct and understands that I will be required to repay 4-H Council the amount of the scholarship if I do not attend this event. Extenuating circumstances can be appealed to the Extension Office.
Signature of 4-Her:
K-STATE Research and Extension
Research and Extension Kansas State University is committed to making its services, activities and programs accessible to all participants. If you have special
requirements due to a physical, vision, or hearing disability, contact the Butler County Extension Office at 316-321-9660.